LITTLE MISS/MISTER SUMNER APPLICATION

Due June 23

Return to: Sumner City Hall 105 East First Street Sumner, Iowa 50674

Along with a Sponsorship of \$20

Sponsored by:

Interviews and Crowning for Little Miss and Mister Sumner will be on Friday, July 15 at the Opening Ceremony starting at 6:00PM at Cub Park. Please arrive at 5:45PM. All applicants will also ride in the Sumner Days Parade on Saturday, July 16. More details to come.

First	Last		Birthdat
Address	City	State	Zip
School		Grade Recently Completed	

WHAT IS YOUR FAVORITE THING ABOUT SUMNER?

WHAT ARE YOUR FAVORITE ACTIVITIES/HOBBIES?

DO YOU HAVE ANY SIBLINGS?

WHAT IS YOUR FAVORITE FOOD?

WHAT IS YOUR FAVORITE COLOR?

Parent/Guardian Name(S)

Parent/Guardian Name(S)

Signature of Parent/Guardian

Date